
City of Emeryville

Legislation Text

Emeryville City Hall
1333 Park Avenue

Emeryville, CA 94608
(510) 596-4300 phone

(510) 450-7831 fax
www.emeryville.org

Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Authorizing The City Manager To Enter Into
A Fifth Amendment To The Professional Services Agreement With LSA Associates To Increase The
Maximum Compensation By $5,000 For A Total Amount Not To Exceed $416,300 For Environmental
Analysis Of The Proposed Sherwin Williams Mixed Use Project (Charles S. Bryant / Miroo Desai)
Staff recommends that the City Council approve the attached resolution authorizing the City Manager
to enter into a Fifth Amendment of the professional services agreement with LSA Associates to
increase the maximum compensation by $5,000 for a total contract amount not to exceed $416,300
for environmental analysis of the proposed Sherwin Williams Mixed Use Project.

File #: ID-2016-657, Version: 1

City of Emeryville Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

